MESO
Plast ic Models
Program m able LED Driver
MESO LED drivers are designed to generate one constant current  output  from  an AC input , and work with
m ost  indust ry standard light ing cont rols in dim ming applicat ions.
MESO is designed for powering LED lum inaries with standard light ing cont rols.  The modules operate with:
 Standard Light  Switches
 Analog Dimmers (0-10V or 1-10V cont rol)

Vin
Range
(vac)
Vout
Min
(vdc)
Vout
Max
(vdc)
Iout*
Set
(mA)
Iout*
Max
(mA)
RMLD-500A-P-  25 90 - 305 28 56*** 250 500***
RMLD-500B-P-   12 90 - 305 12 24 250 500
RMLD-700A-P-  25.2 90 - 305 18 36 350 700
RMLD-1000A-P-  24 90 - 305 12 24 500 1000
*  The factory setpoint  for the analog m odels is the I out  Set  value. For digital dimming models, the
factory setpoint  is the I out  Max value.
* *  A (Analog)  or D (Digital)  opt ion must  be selected -  See Opt ion Table for details
* * *  Derated to 450m A between 50V and 56V to lim it  output  power to 25W
Option Table
Option Letter Description
AA AC Input and Analo g  – 0-10V Dimming
AD  AC Input and Dig ita l – DALI Dimming
DA AC & DC Input and Analo g  – 0-10V Dimming
DD AC & DC Input and Dig ita l – DALI Dimming
Model Number example – 1000mA model with Digital dimming opt ion =  RMLD-1000A-PD
Roal Electronics, S.p.A. may change product specifications and accordingly the information presented in this document. Customers are responsible for
their products and applications using Roal Electronics, S.p.A. products.  Roal Electronics, S.p.A. assumes no liability from the use of its products outside
of specifications.  No license is granted to any intellectual property rights by this document.  ROAL ELECTRONICS, S.P.A. DISCLAIMS ALL
REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, IMPLIED